
RENTAL TERM

 3 Days: Ideal for local pickup 
              and drop-off, including installation

PRICE

$125 +hst

How To Rent Hair Extensions With Priceless Beauty: 

Book Your Complimentary Colour Match: Visit Priceless Beauty in Pickering

Village, Ontario, to receive a personalized colour match ensuring a

seamless blend with your natural hair.

Select Your Rental Term: 3 Days or 7 Days

Make an Online Payment and Sign the Rental Agreement.

Styling and Installation: Entrust our talented stylists with the installation of

your extensions or choose a preferred stylist for a customized look.

Return Your Extensions: Simply send back your extensions or drop them off

at the end of your chosen rental term.

In cases of extreme damage, the client will be responsible to pay a $300.00 fee. The client is responsible for returning
extensions on time as discussed prior to your booking date or a late fee will be applied. 

ELEVATE YOUR LOOK FOR SPECIAL OCCASIONS, 
PHOTOSHOOTS, AND WEDDINGS!

100% LUXURY HUMAN REMY HAIR

 7 Days: For ship return option $175 +hst

mailto:info@priceless-beauty.com


RANIA HAIR EXTENSIONS ARE CRAFTED WITH
ETHICALLY SOURCED, DOUBLE-DRAWN HAIR THAT IS

THICK FROM ROOT TO TIP.

Included When You Purchase Hair Extensions With Priceless Beauty

In-person colour & style consultation at the Priceless Beauty Studio

located in Pickering Village/Ajax.

Hair extension installation with a pre-booked style or blow out

service.

Must order at least 2 weeks prior to the event/installation date.

When purchasing new extensions, hair can be washed if requested

prior to pick up for an additional $30. 

100% LUXURY HUMAN REMY HAIR



COLOUR

Jet Black

Off Black

Chocolate Brown

Chestnut 

Light Warm Brown

Dark Blonde

Deep Natural Red

Warm Blonde

Pearly Blonde

Platinum Pearl 

Parisian Blonde 

Royal Bronde 

Mocha Queen 

Champagne Dream 

Gold Coast 

Silver Lining 

Toasted Amber 

Sweetheart 

Beach Bronze 

Tigers Eye 

PRICE

$345

$345

$345

$345

$345

$410

$410

$410

$410

$435

$435

$435

$435

$435

$435

$470

$470

$470

$470

$470

100% LUXURY HUMAN REMY HAIR

CLIP IN EXTENSIONS 20"- 150 GRAMS
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COLOUR

Jet Black

Off Black

Chocolate Brown

Chestnut 

Light Warm Brown

Dark Blonde

Deep Natural Red

Warm Blonde

Pearly Blonde

Platinum Pearl 

Parisian Blonde 

Royal Bronde 

Mocha Queen 

Champagne Dream 

Gold Coast 

Silver Lining 

Toasted Amber 

Sweetheart 

Beach Bronze 

Tigers Eye 

PRICE

$255

$255

$255

$255

$255

$255

$255

$255

$255
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$320

$320

$320

$320

$355

$355

$355

$355

$355

$355

CLIP IN EXTENSIONS 18"- 120 GRAMS
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100% LUXURY HUMAN REMY HAIR

COLOUR

Jet Black

Off Black

Chocolate Brown

Chestnut 

Light Warm Brown

Dark Blonde

Deep Natural Red

Warm Blonde

Pearly Blonde

Platinum Pearl 

Parisian Blonde 

Royal Bronde 

Mocha Queen 

Champagne Dream 

Gold Coast 

Silver Lining 

Toasted Amber 

Sweetheart 

Beach Bronze 

Tigers Eye 

PRICE

$510

$510

$510

$510

$510

$589

$589

$589

$589

$589

$589

$589

$589

$589

$650

$650

$650

$650

$650

$650

CLIP IN EXTENSIONS 24"- 180 GRAMS
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