

hair extension rentals

ELEVATE YOUR LOOK FOR SPECIAL OCCASIONS, PHOTOSHOOTS, AND WEDDINGS!

How To Rent Hair Extensions With Priceless Beauty:

- Book Your Complimentary Colour Match: Visit Priceless Beauty in Pickering Village, Ontario, to receive a personalized colour match ensuring a seamless blend with your natural hair.
- Select Your Rental Term: 3 Days or 7 Days
- Make an Online Payment and Sign the Rental Agreement.
- **Styling and Installation:** Entrust our talented stylists with the installation of your extensions or choose a preferred stylist for a customized look.
- Return Your Extensions: Simply send back your extensions or drop them off at the end of your chosen rental term.

RENTAL TERM	PRICE
3 Days: Ideal for local pickup and drop-off, including installation	\$125 +hst
7 Days: For ship return option	\$175 +hst

In cases of extreme damage, the client will be responsible to pay a \$300.00 fee. The client is responsible for returning extensions on time as discussed prior to your booking date or a late fee will be applied.



Priceless BEAUTY purchase hair extensions



RANIA HAIR EXTENSIONS ARE CRAFTED WITH ETHICALLY SOURCED, DOUBLE-DRAWN HAIR THAT IS THICK FROM ROOT TO TIP.

Included When You Purchase Hair Extensions With Priceless Beauty

- In-person colour & style consultation at the Priceless Beauty Studio located in Pickering Village/Ajax.
- Hair extension installation with a pre-booked style or blow out service.
- Must order at least 2 weeks prior to the event/installation date.
- When purchasing new extensions, hair can be washed if requested prior to pick up for an additional \$30.



priceless hair extension pricelist

CLIP IN EXTENSIONS 18"- 120 GRAMS

CLIP IN EXTENSIONS 20"- 150 GRAMS

<u> </u>		
	COLOUR	PRICE
	Jet Black	\$255
	Off Black	\$255
	Chocolate Brown	\$255
	Chestnut	\$255
	Light Warm Brown	\$255
	Dark Blonde	\$255
	Deep Natural Red	\$255
	Warm Blonde	\$255
Δ	Pearly Blonde	\$255
	Platinum Pearl	\$320
D H	Parisian Blonde	\$320
Ħ	Royal Bronde	\$320
H D	Mocha Queen	\$320
	Champagne Dream	\$320
	Gold Coast	\$355
П	Silver Lining	\$355
	Toasted Amber	\$355
ALAYA	Sweetheart	\$355
BA	Beach Bronze	\$355
	Tigers Eye	\$355

	COLOUR	PRICE
	Jet Black	\$345
	Off Black	\$345
	Chocolate Brown	\$345
	Chestnut	\$345
	Light Warm Brown	\$345
	Dark Blonde	\$410
	Deep Natural Red	\$410
	Warm Blonde	\$410
HIGHLIGHTED	Pearly Blonde	\$410
	Platinum Pearl	\$435
	Parisian Blonde	\$435
	Royal Bronde	\$435
	Mocha Queen	\$435
	Champagne Dream	\$435
BALAYAGE	Gold Coast	\$435
	Silver Lining	\$470
	Toasted Amber	\$470
	Sweetheart	\$470
	Beach Bronze	\$470
	Tigers Eye	\$470
	rigers Lye	φ4/0



priceless hair extension pricelist

CLIP IN EXTENSIONS 24"- 180 GRAMS

	COLOUR	PRICE
NATURAL ()	Jet Black	\$510
	Off Black	\$510
	Chocolate Brown	\$510
	Chestnut	\$510
	Light Warm Brown	\$510
	Dark Blonde	\$589
	Deep Natural Red	\$589
	Warm Blonde	\$589
HLIGHTED	Pearly Blonde	\$589
	Platinum Pearl	\$589
	Parisian Blonde	\$589
	Royal Bronde	\$589
H D	Mocha Queen	\$589
	Champagne Dream	\$589
	Gold Coast	\$650
AGE	Silver Lining	\$650
	Toasted Amber	\$650
ALAYA	Sweetheart	\$650
BA	Beach Bronze	\$650
	Tigers Eye	\$650

